
CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

GP Junior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 85 DILKS W. 8:40.451
Tempo gara

1 1:16.935 + 03.562 10:56:36.702  96,721

2 1:13.635 + 00.262 10:57:50.337  101,055

3 1:13.848 + 00.475 10:59:04.185  100,764

4 1:13.583 + 00.210 11:00:17.768  101,127

5 1:13.373 --------- 11:01:31.141  101,416

6 1:13.476 + 00.103 11:02:44.617  101,274

7 1:13.644 + 00.271 11:03:58.261  101,043

 Po. 2 - # 21 FORMISANO G. + 00.144
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.588 + 04.330 10:56:36.063  95,907

2 1:14.014 + 00.756 10:57:50.077  100,538

3 1:14.178 + 00.920 10:59:04.255  100,315

4 1:13.394 + 00.136 11:00:17.649  101,387

5 1:13.621 + 00.363 11:01:31.270  101,074

6 1:13.258 --------- 11:02:44.528  101,575

7 1:13.877 + 00.619 11:03:58.405  100,724

 Po. 3 - # 31 KRSEVAN T. + 00.471
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.369 + 04.105 10:56:36.913  96,178

2 1:13.615 + 00.351 10:57:50.528  101,083

3 1:14.067 + 00.803 10:59:04.595  100,466

4 1:13.516 + 00.252 11:00:18.111  101,219

5 1:13.443 + 00.179 11:01:31.554  101,319

6 1:13.264 --------- 11:02:44.818  101,567

7 1:13.914 + 00.650 11:03:58.732  100,674

 Po. 4 - # 41 SCOTT L. + 01.153
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.446 + 04.149 10:56:38.188  96,082

2 1:13.961 + 00.664 10:57:52.149  100,610

3 1:13.540 + 00.243 10:59:05.689  101,186

4 1:13.384 + 00.087 11:00:19.073  101,401

5 1:13.426 + 00.129 11:01:32.499  101,343

6 1:13.618 + 00.321 11:02:46.117  101,079

7 1:13.297 --------- 11:03:59.414  101,521

 Po. 5 - # 30 SCISCIANI R. + 02.480
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.629 + 04.375 10:56:38.121  95,856

2 1:13.752 + 00.498 10:57:51.873  100,895

3 1:14.242 + 00.988 10:59:06.115  100,229

4 1:13.993 + 00.739 11:00:20.108  100,566

5 1:13.902 + 00.648 11:01:34.010  100,690

6 1:13.254 --------- 11:02:47.264  101,581

7 1:13.477 + 00.223 11:04:00.741  101,273

 Po. 6 - # 6 GERMANI C. + 07.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.006 + 06.451 10:56:40.703  93,008

2 1:14.218 + 00.663 10:57:54.921  100,261

3 1:14.388 + 00.833 10:59:09.309  100,032

4 1:14.528 + 00.973 11:00:23.837  99,844

5 1:14.933 + 01.378 11:01:38.770  99,305

6 1:13.707 + 00.152 11:02:52.477  100,957

7 1:13.555 --------- 11:04:06.032  101,165

 Po. 7 - # 27 NAPOLITANO S. + 08.867
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.831 + 04.827 10:56:39.381  94,394

2 1:15.332 + 01.328 10:57:54.713  98,779

3 1:14.448 + 00.444 10:59:09.161  99,952

4 1:14.727 + 00.723 11:00:23.888  99,578

5 1:14.974 + 00.970 11:01:38.862  99,250

6 1:14.262 + 00.258 11:02:53.124  100,202

7 1:14.004 --------- 11:04:07.128  100,551

 Po. 8 - # 58 MACCIARONI M. + 09.536
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.465 + 04.102 10:56:39.478  94,835

2 1:14.604 + 00.241 10:57:54.082  99,743

3 1:14.847 + 00.484 10:59:08.929  99,419

4 1:14.802 + 00.439 11:00:23.731  99,479

5 1:14.953 + 00.590 11:01:38.684  99,278

6 1:14.363 --------- 11:02:53.047  100,066

7 1:14.750 + 00.387 11:04:07.797  99,548

 Po. 9 - # 25 COLANERI F. + 09.635
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.617 + 06.478 10:56:40.990  92,303

2 1:14.689 + 00.550 10:57:55.679  99,629

3 1:14.752 + 00.613 10:59:10.431  99,545

4 1:14.139 --------- 11:00:24.570  100,368

5 1:14.521 + 00.382 11:01:39.091  99,854

6 1:14.198 + 00.059 11:02:53.289  100,288

7 1:14.607 + 00.468 11:04:07.896  99,739

 Po. 10 - # 17 MARZARO D. + 10.023
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.207 + 03.658 10:56:39.543  95,148

2 1:14.783 + 00.234 10:57:54.326  99,504

3 1:14.830 + 00.281 10:59:09.156  99,441

4 1:14.930 + 00.381 11:00:24.086  99,309

5 1:14.951 + 00.402 11:01:39.037  99,281

6 1:14.549 --------- 11:02:53.586  99,816

7 1:14.698 + 00.149 11:04:08.284  99,617

 Po. 11 - # 19 FERRARI C. + 11.019
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.406 + 05.150 10:56:41.308  93,711

2 1:15.426 + 01.170 10:57:56.734  98,656

3 1:14.658 + 00.402 10:59:11.392  99,671

4 1:14.577 + 00.321 11:00:25.969  99,779

5 1:14.707 + 00.451 11:01:40.676  99,605

6 1:14.348 + 00.092 11:02:55.024  100,086

7 1:14.256 --------- 11:04:09.280  100,210

 Po. 12 - # 47 NORSCIA G. + 13.744
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.076 + 04.474 10:56:40.777  94,102

2 1:15.499 + 00.897 10:57:56.276  98,560

3 1:14.803 + 00.201 10:59:11.079  99,477

4 1:14.602 --------- 11:00:25.681  99,745

5 1:16.076 + 01.474 11:01:41.757  97,813

6 1:14.929 + 00.327 11:02:56.686  99,310

7 1:15.319 + 00.717 11:04:12.005  98,796

 Po. 13 - # 54 BEDOYA N. + 17.512
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.177 + 03.678 10:56:41.493  93,982

2 1:15.762 + 00.263 10:57:57.255  98,218

3 1:15.499 --------- 10:59:12.754  98,560

4 1:15.545 + 00.046 11:00:28.299  98,500

5 1:16.086 + 00.587 11:01:44.385  97,800

6 1:15.581 + 00.082 11:02:59.966  98,453

7 1:15.807 + 00.308 11:04:15.773  98,160

Fastest lap: 1:13.168
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CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

GP Junior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 5 TURATO L. + 28.782
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.573 + 03.560 10:56:43.072  92,354

2 1:17.112 + 00.099 10:58:00.184  96,499

3 1:17.059 + 00.046 10:59:17.243  96,565

4 1:17.013 --------- 11:00:34.256  96,623

5 1:17.526 + 00.513 11:01:51.782  95,983

6 1:17.788 + 00.775 11:03:09.570  95,660

7 1:17.473 + 00.460 11:04:27.043  96,049

 Po. 15 - # 93 ROBERTO B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.963 + 04.795 10:56:37.346  95,445

2 1:13.272 + 00.104 10:57:50.618  101,556

3 1:13.767 + 00.599 10:59:04.385  100,874

4 1:13.634 + 00.466 11:00:18.019  101,057

5 1:14.143 + 00.975 11:01:32.162  100,363

6 1:13.168 --------- 11:02:45.330  101,700

 Po. 16 - # 55 TURATO S. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.547 + 03.898 10:56:37.524  95,957

2 1:13.649 --------- 10:57:51.173  101,036

3 1:14.405 + 00.756 10:59:05.578  100,009

4 1:14.131 + 00.482 11:00:19.709  100,379

 Po. 17 - # 26 RUPELLI T. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.981 + 03.060 10:56:36.313  96,663

2 1:13.921 --------- 10:57:50.234  100,664

 Po. 18 - # 23 FAVARONI S. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.245 --------- 10:56:39.335  95,101

Fastest lap: 1:13.168
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